

Amk

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 6916 OF 2010

Bhaskar Maniram Suryawanshi .. Petitioner
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. A. B. Patil i/by Mr. N. V. Bandiwadekar for Petitioner.
Mr. K. S. Thorat, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 to 5.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 8116 OF 2011
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2434 OF 2015

Indira Srinivas and Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
Dr. D. Y. Patil Education Academy's & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioners.
Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3529 OF 2019

Jawahar Motilal Jaketia .. Petitioner
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioner.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3531 OF 2019

Milind Rajanikant Utagikar .. Petitioner

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioner.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4838 OF 2018

Mr. Ingavale Tukaram Popat & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioner.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 10630 OF 2018

Niraj Sudhir Patil & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioners.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

Ms. Ashwini Jadhav i/by Anita Agarwal for Respondent Nos.6 to
8.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13456 OF 2018

Vinnus Daulat Shaikh & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioners.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13458 OF 2018

Gunjan Deo & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioners.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13826 OF 2017

Mr. Sudarshan Narasappa Mitte & Ors. .. Petitioners

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr. S. S. Pakale a/w Mr. P. T. Waghmare i/by Mr. S. M. Katkar for
Petitioners.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 5546 OF 2014

Shri Sandip Subhashgir Gosavi

.. Petitioner

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

.. Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

Ms. Nisha Mehta, AGP for Respondent No.1.

Mr. P. B. Bhargude for Respondent Nos.2 and 3.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11104 OF 2016

Sunanda Ashokkumar Deshmukh @

Sunanda Raghunath Parkhi

.. Petitioner

Vs.

Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Sanstha & Ors. .. Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

Mr. K. S. Thorat, AGP for Respondent Nos.4 and 5.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7419 OF 2017

Sachin Shamrao Gavade

.. Petitioner

Vs.

The Assistant Commissioner Social Welfare
& Ors.

.. Respondents

None for the Petitioner.

Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 5.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13142 OF 2017

Shree Sant Chokhoba Shikshan Prasarak

Mandal

.. Petitioner

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioner.

Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13244 OF 2017

Dr. Jaydeep Daulatrao Nikam

.. Petitioner

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

.. Respondents

Mr. Prashant Pandey i/by Kishor Gaikwad for Petitioner.

Mr. K. S. Thorat, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 12676 OF 2018

Gadwal M. Jaweed M. Yunus

.. Petitioner

Vs.

The State of Maharashtra & Ors.

.. Respondents

None for Petitioner.

Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for Respondent Nos.1 and 2.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2019

Sudhir G. Mali .. Petitioner
Vs.
The Education Officer & Ors. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioner.
Mr. M. M. Pabale, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 31921 OF 2018

Naval Vijay Sarjerao & Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioners.
Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 500 OF 2018

Jadhav Nanasaheb Narayan & Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioners.
Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 501 OF 2019

Pramod Dyanoba Kokare & Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioners.
Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 502 OF 2019

Bhairappa Vitthal Karle & Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioners.
Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for State.

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 24565 OF 2019

Ulhas Hiralal Jadhav & Ors. .. Petitioners
Vs.
The State of Maharashtra & Anr. .. Respondents

Mr. Rajaram Deshmukh for Petitioners.
Ms. Nisha Mehra, AGP for State.

CORAM: PRADEEP NANDRAJOG, CJ. &
SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.

OCTOBER 01, 2019.

P.C.

List after four weeks.

SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.

CHIEF JUSTICE