

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through Its SecretaryRespondent
And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13826 OF 2017

Sudarshan Narasappa Mitte And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra, Through TheRespondent
Secretary And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13458 OF 2018

Gunjan Hari Deo And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Secretary And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 13456 OF 2018

Vinnus Daulat Shaikh And Ors.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Secretary And Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 10630 OF 2018

Mr. Niraj Sudhir Patil And Anr.Petitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Secretary And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 4838 OF 2018

Mr. Ingavale Tukaram Popat And Ors.Petitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Secretary And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 8116 OF 2011

Indira SrinivasPetitioner
V/S
Dr. D.y. Patil Education Academy, Mumbai AndRespondent
Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 6916 OF 2010

Bhaskar Maniram SuryawanshiPetitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.,Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 11104 OF 2016

Sunanda Ashokkumar Deshmukh Alias SunandaPetitioner
R. Parkhi
V/S
Maharshi Karve Stree Shikshan Sanstha ThroughRespondent
Secretary And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 7419 OF 2017

Sachin Shamrao GavadePetitioner
V/S
The Assistant Commissioner, Social WelfareRespondent
And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13142 OF 2017

Shree Sant Chokhoba Shikshan Prasarak Mandal,Petitioner
Hunnur , Through Its Chairman
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors.Respondent

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 3511 OF 2019

Sudhir Gajanan MaliPetitioner
V/S
The Education Officer, (zilla Parishad)Respondent
Secondary, Solapur And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION NO. 13244 OF 2017

Dr. Jaydeep Daulatrao NikamPetitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra, Through SecretaryRespondent
And Ors.

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 24565 OF 2019

Ulhas Harilal Jadhav And OrsPetitioner
V/S
The State Of Maharashtra Thru Social Justice

Welfare Dept. Thru Its Secretary And Ors

WITH
WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 31921 OF 2018

Navale Vijay Sarjerao And OrsPetitioner

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Thru Secretary, TribalRespondent
Development Dept. And Ors

CORAM : **RAVI K. DESHPANDE &**
PRITHVIRAJ KESHAVRAO CHAVAN, JJ

DATE : **16th March, 2020**

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 15/04/2020 .
In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the
said order will continue to operate till the next date. If
ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the
said order will remain unaffected.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)

....Respondent